HIXON DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

MISSY WELL NO. %
’ SL

SECTION 35, T25N, RIW

R

DEVIATION SURVEY

DATE

August 30, 1988

August 31, 1988

August 31, 1988

September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September
September

September

September 12, 1988

1,

1988

1988

1988

1988

1988

1988

1988

1988

1988

1988

1988

1988

DEPTH
277!
605"
910!

1190

1507'

1820!

2100'

2413

2693

2974

3474

3970

4519

5011!

5420

6002

INCLINATION

3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
1-1/4
3/4
1/2
1/2
1/4
1/4
1/2
1/4
1/4
1/2
1/2

3/4

degree
degree
degree
degree
degrees
degree
degree
degree
degree
degree
degree
degree
degree
degree
degree

degree



HIXON DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
MISSY WELL NO. 2

1650' FWL, 1650' FSL

SECTION 35, T25N, R3W

RIO ARRIBA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION SURVEY

PAGE 2

DATE DEPTH INCLINATION
September 13, 1988 6524!' 1/2 degree
September 14, 1988 7058 3/4 degree
September 14, 1988 7558 3/4 degree
September 17, 1988 8025 3/4 degree

/
By:

Michael D. Haddenham
Engineering Manager

Date: September 19, 1988

State of New Mexico
County of San Juan

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19th
day of September , 1988, by Michael D. Haddenham.

Qo ¢ sltho

Notary Public

My commission expires 7-20-91




