HIXON DEVELOPMENT COMPANY MISSY WELL NO. 2 1650' FWL, 1650' FSL SECTION 35, T25N, R3W RIO ARRIBA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO DEVIATION SURVEY

DATE	<u>DEPTH</u>	INCLINATION
August 30, 1988	277 '	3/4 degree
August 31, 1988	605'	3/4 degree
August 31, 1988	910'	3/4 degree
September 1, 1988	1190'	3/4 degree
September 1, 1988	1507'	1-1/4 degrees
September 1, 1988	1820'	3/4 degree
September 2, 1988	2100'	1/2 degree
September 2, 1988	2413'	1/2 degree
September 3, 1988	2693'	1/4 degree
September 3, 1988	2974'	1/4 degree
September 4, 1988	3474'	1/2 degree
September 5, 1988	3970 '	1/4 degree
September 6, 1988	4519'	1/4 degree
September 8, 1988	5011'	1/2 degree
September 9, 1988	5420'	1/2 degree
September 12, 1988	6002'	3/4 degree

HIXON DEVELOPMENT COMPANY MISSY WELL NO. 2 1650' FWL, 1650' FSL SECTION 35, T25N, R3W RIO ARRIBA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO DEVIATION SURVEY PAGE 2

DATE	<u>DEPTH</u>	INCLINATION
September 13, 1988	6524'	1/2 degree
September 14, 1988	7058'	3/4 degree
September 14, 1988	7558'	3/4 degree
September 17, 1988	8025'	3/4 degree

By: Michael Hadduh
Michael D. Haddenham
Engineering Manager

Date: September 19, 1988

State of New Mexico County of San Juan

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 19th day of September , 1988, by Michael D. Haddenham.

Notary Public

My commission expires 7-20-91.